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 100 Yards
Place Name CPT# Dist Class Cal Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's SOY

1 Danny Raymond(22RF) 109 100 UNL 22 RF 250 19 250 19
2 Allen Simoneau(22RF) 105 100 UNL 22 RF 248 15 248 15
3 Rod Fisher(22RF) 209 100 UNL 22 RF 247 22 247 22
4 Scott Picucci(22RF) 110 100 UNL 22 RF 247 14 247 14
5 Jason Michaud(22RF) 206 100 UNL 22 RF 247 12 247 12
6 Jonathan Linforth(22RF) 102 100 UNL 22 RF 247 10 247 10
7 Jeff Sears(22RF) 108 100 UNL 22 RF 245 13 245 13
8 Jesse Wells 106 100 UNL 22 RF 245 11 245 11
9 Greg Pallotta 103 100 UNL 22 RF 244 9 244 9
1 Tim  Beane 104 100 F 22 RF 232 3 232 3
1 John Fowler(22RF) 112 100 CU 22 RF 248 12 248 12
2 Jeff Sears(22RF) 208 100 CU 22 RF 245 10 245 10
3 Tom Benoit(22)RF 211 100 CU 22 RF 242 7 242 7
4 John Young(22RF) 207 100 CU 22 RF 227 5 227 5
1 Tom Benoit(22RF) 111 100 VIN 22 RF 249 12 249 12
2 John Young(22RF) 107 100 VIN 22 RF 240 10 240 10
 200 Yards

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Cal Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's SOY
1 Allen Simoneau(22RF) 105 200 UNL 22 RF 245 5 245 5
2 Scott Picucci(22RF) 110 200 UNL 22 RF 245 4 245 4
3 Rod Fisher(22RF) 209 200 UNL 22 RF 243 8 243 8
4 Danny Raymond(22RF) 109 200 UNL 22 RF 241 4 241 4
5 Greg Pallotta 103 200 UNL 22 RF 239 3 239 3
6 Jesse Wells 106 200 UNL 22 RF 239 1 239 1
7 Jonathan Linforth(22RF) 102 200 UNL 22 RF 233 3 233 3
8 Jeff Sears(22RF) 108 200 UNL 22 RF 233 3 233 3
9 Jason Michaud(22RF) 206 200 UNL 22 RF 232 3 232 3
1 Tim  Beane 104 200 F 22 RF 206 0 206 0
1 Tom Benoit(22)RF 211 200 CU 22 RF 241 5 241 5
2 John Fowler(22RF) 112 200 CU 22 RF 232 1 232 1
3 Jeff Sears(22RF) 208 200 CU 22 RF 225 0 225 0
4 John Young(22RF) 207 200 CU 22 RF 191 1 191 1
1 Tom Benoit(22RF) 111 200 VIN 22 RF 231 3 231 3
2 John Young(22RF) 107 200 VIN 22 RF 222 2 222 2
 Grand Agg

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's SOY TSOY
1 Allen Simoneau(22RF) 105 GrAgg UNL 493 20
2 Scott Picucci(22RF) 110 GrAgg UNL 492 18
3 Danny Raymond(22RF) 109 GrAgg UNL 491 23
4 Rod Fisher(22RF) 209 GrAgg UNL 490 30
5 Jesse Wells 106 GrAgg UNL 484 12
6 Greg Pallotta 103 GrAgg UNL 483 12
7 Jonathan Linforth(22RF) 102 GrAgg UNL 480 13
8 Jason Michaud(22RF) 206 GrAgg UNL 479 15
9 Jeff Sears(22RF) 108 GrAgg UNL 478 16
1 Tim  Beane 104 GrAgg F 438 3
1 Tom Benoit(22)RF 211 GrAgg CU 483 12
2 John Fowler(22RF) 112 GrAgg CU 480 13
3 Jeff Sears(22RF) 208 GrAgg CU 470 10
4 John Young(22RF) 207 GrAgg CU 418 6
1 Tom Benoit(22RF) 111 GrAgg VIN 480 15
2 John Young(22RF) 107 GrAgg VIN 462 12
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Club 08/02/25

Place Name Dist Class Action Barrel Stock Gunsmith Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
1 Allen Simoneau(22RF) GrAgg UNL ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
2 Scott Picucci(22RF) GrAgg UNL Stiller Shilen McMillan ~ Vortex 10-60x ~ Eley ~ ~
3 Danny Raymond(22RF) GrAgg UNL ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
4 Rod Fisher(22RF) GrAgg UNL Turbo Muller Rotex ~ NightForce 15-55x ~ Lapua ~ ~
5 Jesse Wells GrAgg UNL ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
6 Greg Pallotta GrAgg UNL ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
7 Jonathan Linforth(22RF) GrAgg UNL ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
8 Jason Michaud(22RF) GrAgg UNL Stiller Shilen McMillan ~ Vortex 10-60x ~ Lapua 40 ~
9 Jeff Sears(22RF) GrAgg UNL Rem 40X Shilen McMillan ~ vortex 10-60x ~ Eley 40 ~
1 Tim  Beane GrAgg F ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
1 Tom Benoit(22)RF GrAgg CU Anschutz Lilja ~ ~ Weaver 36x ~ Eley ~ ~
2 John Fowler(22RF) GrAgg CU ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
3 Jeff Sears(22RF) GrAgg CU Rem 40X Shilen McMillan ~ vortex 10-60x ~ Eley 40 ~
4 John Young(22RF) GrAgg CU ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
1 Tom Benoit(22RF) GrAgg VIN Anschutz ^ ~ ~ Weaver 36x ~ Eley ~ ~
2 John Young(22RF) GrAgg VIN ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
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